
LaSalle-Peru Girls Bowling Sectionals 
Team Total Rank

2/12/2022

Place School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
1 L-P 5731 998 961 813 974 1077 908
2 JW 5703 896 976 995 880 1051 905
3 MIN 5407 873 1055 891 855 874 859
4 RI 5087 753 816 890 843 885 900
5 SBA 5071 899 772 860 862 817 861
6 LWW 5008 798 791 859 881 876 803
7 EM 5003 790 797 821 821 875 899
8 GEN 4808 756 802 794 792 846 818
9 TLR 4456 721 646 738 794 755 802

10 PAN 4241 628 764 749 724 708 668
11 JKV 4202 692 652 704 764 716 674
12 EIS 3941 644 664 645 591 676 721
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LaSalle-Peru Girls Bowling Sectionals 2/12/2022

School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
L-P 5731 998 961 813 974 1077 908

Annalise Ricci 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Camryn Perra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Christine Ricci 1101 183 166 148 179 235 190
Isabella Weber 1196 161 266 161 217 244 147
MaKenzie Hamilton 1095 226 194 138 201 175 161
Maria Pawlak 1112 224 156 174 188 202 168
Melveena Jordan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Olivia Weber 1227 204 179 192 189 221 242

SBA 5071 899 772 860 862 817 861
Aubree Acuncius 1123 223 183 211 158 150 198
Gianna Grivetti 689 0 0 170 169 199 151
Kylie Hill 127 0 127 0 0 0 0
Macy Zeglis 129 129 0 0 0 0 0
Madelyn Torrance 1046 210 141 156 205 155 179
Paige Kraml 908 171 127 169 153 135 153
Veronica Martin 1049 166 194 154 177 178 180
Alyssa Schirz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JW 5703 896 976 995 880 1051 905
Ella Randich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ella Steinke 1231 196 227 256 151 199 202
Gianna Newman 154 154 0 0 0 0 0
Gracie French 1094 182 162 179 189 183 199
Macey Wharry 884 0 157 183 165 225 154
Maddie Millsaps 1071 161 196 161 174 221 158
Malaya Chavez 1269 203 234 216 201 223 192

MIN 5407 873 1055 891 855 874 859
Annie Honsik 1033 154 224 159 142 176 178
Ashlee Pruim 1038 167 193 170 196 148 164
Ashley Oldenburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bri Gillson 1297 253 222 189 207 234 192
Jaimi Curtis 167 0 0 0 0 0 167
Jenna Ritchie 1004 0 206 267 184 189 158
Kaylee McNab 410 157 0 0 126 127 0
Natalie Scheldhouse 458 142 210 106 0 0 0

Page 1 of 3



LaSalle-Peru Girls Bowling Sectionals 2/12/2022

School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
LWW 5008 798 791 859 881 876 803

Abbey Manprisio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Allie Dague 991 167 149 139 169 211 156
Ashley Munn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chloe Greep 1045 139 155 183 190 201 177
Holly Kaiser 495 167 137 0 0 0 191
Katy Skonicki 966 158 160 154 202 159 133
Maddie Kukulka 1009 167 190 178 161 167 146
Madeline Dul 502 0 0 205 159 138 0

EM 5003 790 797 821 821 875 899
Jenna Traynham 860 131 129 124 136 190 150
Kiera Henderson 986 167 167 190 120 148 194
Kloey Miner 1059 141 175 165 172 214 192
Mackenzi Fulton 939 145 148 139 191 157 159
Regina Harmening 1159 206 178 203 202 166 204
Emilee Egan Hernandez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jayleigh Ludin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sylvia Abbaker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GEN 4808 756 802 794 792 846 818
Allison States 865 108 124 141 169 167 156
Allyson Ford 981 164 181 156 157 163 160
Madison Holevoet 1193 222 185 210 191 204 181
Sarah Lawrence 931 125 156 175 144 151 180
Katelyn Durnell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Katelynn Emerick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chloe Beil 838 137 156 112 131 161 141

RI 5087 753 816 890 843 885 900
Anna Vermeire 912 139 136 140 156 159 182
Bailey Hecker 1089 142 185 160 178 179 245
Carli Gordon 1133 208 179 212 179 166 189
Makenzie Terry 986 147 183 184 129 193 150
Olivia Sholl 967 117 133 194 201 188 134
Bailey Sholl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Phoebe Fuller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ryleigh Terry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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LaSalle-Peru Girls Bowling Sectionals 2/12/2022

School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
TLR 4456 721 646 738 794 755 802

Addison Vocks 883 136 156 178 129 145 139
Kylie Callaway 268 154 114 0 0 0 0
Macie Johnson 806 162 148 159 186 0 151
Vivian Rogers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gabrielle Kelm 703 130 113 0 159 137 164
Emma Eyer 528 139 115 121 0 153 0
Amie Dye 618 0 0 134 144 168 172
Elli Skulterty 650 0 0 146 176 152 176

JKV 4202 692 652 704 764 716 674
Anna May 838 148 112 138 165 137 138
Sadie Robinson 824 124 152 159 125 119 145
Cassidy Martin 956 172 140 144 178 178 144
Emma Terwische 738 108 122 108 154 124 122
Justine Agsalda 846 140 126 155 142 158 125
Amber Alvarado 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Claire McGuire 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lexi Schwiderski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EIS 3941 644 664 645 591 676 721
Tamyra Johnson 852 155 120 149 130 138 160
Audrie Buenrostro 946 159 156 123 145 171 192
Hannah Prosser 740 98 146 127 114 120 135
Nakya Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maci Glasco 919 164 159 161 129 165 141
Aisha Clark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Samara Clark 484 68 83 85 73 82 93

PAN 4241 628 764 749 724 708 668
Amber Litton 889 110 157 136 158 171 157
Madison Eilers 930 153 174 146 183 152 122
Allison Murray 818 160 147 149 124 99 139
Faith Horton 861 111 134 187 139 167 123
Madison Walters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Megan Scoles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jadyn Woolard 743 94 152 131 120 119 127
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LaSalle-Peru Girls Bowling Sectionals 
Top 5 Not On Advancing Team

2/12/2022

Place Student Athlete Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
1 Chloe Day - Sr. -GAL 1381 227 279 245 205 202 223
2 Abby Nolan - Sr. -LWC 1327 256 233 246 196 184 212
3 Madison Holevoet - Sr. -GEN 1193 222 185 210 191 204 181
4 Regina Harmening - Sr. -EM 1159 206 178 203 202 166 204
5 Mya Mirocha - Jr. -KEW 1129 163 276 203 147 146 194
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LaSalle-Peru Girls Bowling Sectionals 
All Individuals

2/12/2022

Place Student Athlete - Yr - School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
1 Chloe Day - Sr. -GAL 1381 227 279 245 205 202 223
2 Abby Nolan - Sr. -LWC 1327 256 233 246 196 184 212
3 Bri Gillson - Sr. -MIN 1297 253 222 189 207 234 192
4 Malaya Chavez - Jr. -JW 1269 203 234 216 201 223 192
5 Ella Steinke - So. -JW 1231 196 227 256 151 199 202
6 Olivia Weber - So. -L-P 1227 204 179 192 189 221 242
7 Isabella Weber - Sr. -L-P 1196 161 266 161 217 244 147
8 Madison Holevoet - Sr. -GEN 1193 222 185 210 191 204 181
9 Regina Harmening - Sr. -EM 1159 206 178 203 202 166 204

10 Carli Gordon - Sr. -RI 1133 208 179 212 179 166 189
11 Mya Mirocha - Jr. -KEW 1129 163 276 203 147 146 194
12 Aubree Acuncius - So. -SBA 1123 223 183 211 158 150 198
13 Maria Pawlak - Sr. -L-P 1112 224 156 174 188 202 168
14 Victoria Herndon - Jr. -B-B 1101 167 206 213 156 168 191
15 Christine Ricci - Jr. -L-P 1101 183 166 148 179 235 190
16 Ellee Shinn - Jr. -GAL 1097 119 188 171 237 172 210
17 MaKenzie Hamilton - So. -L-P 1095 226 194 138 201 175 161
18 Gracie French - So. -JW 1094 182 162 179 189 183 199
19 Carly Kowalik - Sr. -PRV 1092 157 158 194 234 178 171
20 Bailey Hecker - Jr. -RI 1089 142 185 160 178 179 245
21 Mia Cerrillo - Sr. -JC 1075 214 194 185 163 139 180
22 Maddie Millsaps - Jr. -JW 1071 161 196 161 174 221 158
23 Kloey Miner - So. -EM 1059 141 175 165 172 214 192
24 Riley Miller - Jr. -HOP 1056 188 163 193 173 175 164
25 Alicia Waller - Jr. -NCW 1055 160 149 222 163 172 189
26 Veronica Martin - Sr. -SBA 1049 166 194 154 177 178 180
27 Madelyn Torrance - Jr. -SBA 1046 210 141 156 205 155 179
28 Chloe Greep - Jr. -LWW 1045 139 155 183 190 201 177
29 Ashlee Pruim - So. -MIN 1038 167 193 170 196 148 164
30 Annie Honsik - So. -MIN 1033 154 224 159 142 176 178
31 Faith Sprout - Fr. -NCW 1031 158 162 183 159 202 167
32 Sarah Beier - Jr. -HSV 1012 152 167 211 189 146 147
33 Maddie Kukulka - Sr. -LWW 1009 167 190 178 161 167 146
34 Jenna Ritchie - So. -MIN 1004 0 206 267 184 189 158
35 Allie Dague - Sr. -LWW 991 167 149 139 169 211 156
36 Makenzie Terry - Jr. -RI 986 147 183 184 129 193 150
37 Kiera Henderson - Sr. -EM 986 167 167 190 120 148 194
38 Allyson Ford - So. -GEN 981 164 181 156 157 163 160
39 Mary Ella Tucker - So. -AAA 970 141 180 150 151 180 168
40 Olivia Sholl - Sr. -RI 967 117 133 194 201 188 134
41 Katy Skonicki - Sr. -LWW 966 158 160 154 202 159 133
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LaSalle-Peru Girls Bowling Sectionals 
All Individuals

2/12/2022

Place Student Athlete - Yr - School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
42 Cassidy Martin - Sr. -JKV 956 172 140 144 178 178 144
43 Erin Klasing - Sr. -SPR 952 175 131 131 185 170 160
44 Samantha Mann - Jr. -LWC 951 167 174 166 123 167 154
45 Mckenzie Lewis - Sr. -OTT 950 152 171 136 152 150 189
46 Allie Strack - Jr. -BWC 949 128 132 171 155 193 170
47 Maddalynn Butler - Sr. -JC 949 169 161 155 151 143 170
48 Audrie Buenrostro - Sr. -EIS 946 159 156 123 145 171 192
49 Nivena McCoy - Jr. -MOL 940 110 123 190 209 131 177
50 Mackenzi Fulton - Sr. -EM 939 145 148 139 191 157 159
51 Sarah Lawrence - Jr. -GEN 931 125 156 175 144 151 180
52 Madison Eilers - Sr. -PAN 930 153 174 146 183 152 122
53 Maci Glasco - Jr. -EIS 919 164 159 161 129 165 141
54 Kaylee Barkman - Sr. -MEN 915 142 182 166 140 159 126
55 Anna Vermeire - Sr. -RI 912 139 136 140 156 159 182
56 Paige Thomas - Jr. -BLM 909 159 144 144 178 146 138
57 Paige Kraml - Sr. -SBA 908 171 127 169 153 135 153
58 Michelle Dobson - Sr. -STR 889 143 212 127 124 175 108
59 Amber Litton - Fr. -PAN 889 110 157 136 158 171 157
60 Macey Wharry - Jr. -JW 884 0 157 183 165 225 154
61 Addison Vocks - Jr. -TLR 883 136 156 178 129 145 139
62 Laci Lamatsch - So. -B-B 876 133 147 117 115 209 155
63 Alexis Epping - Sr. -MOL 875 128 163 127 173 145 139
64 Allison States - Jr. -GEN 865 108 124 141 169 167 156
65 Faith Horton - Jr. -PAN 861 111 134 187 139 167 123
66 Elizabeth Wietting - Jr. -R-C 860 131 143 159 137 147 143
67 Jenna Traynham - Sr. -EM 860 131 129 124 136 190 150
68 Tamyra Johnson - Sr. -EIS 852 155 120 149 130 138 160
69 Justine Agsalda - Sr. -JKV 846 140 126 155 142 158 125
70 Anna May - Sr. -JKV 838 148 112 138 165 137 138
71 Chloe Beil - Jr. -GEN 838 137 156 112 131 161 141
72 Laura Pool - Sr. -OTT 835 121 156 134 153 147 124
73 Sadie Robinson - Jr. -JKV 824 124 152 159 125 119 145
74 Allison Murray - Sr. -PAN 818 160 147 149 124 99 139
75 Amber Ehrlich - Jr. -CHT 814 122 126 137 151 133 145
76 Macie Johnson - Fr. -TLR 806 162 148 159 186 0 151
77 Lauren Holland - Fr. -MEN 796 102 136 114 140 150 154
78 Mary Kanak - So. -HER 787 159 121 137 133 125 112
79 Armani Bankhead - So. -DNV 782 157 145 120 108 101 151
80 Jadyn Woolard - Jr. -PAN 743 94 152 131 120 119 127
81 Hannah Prosser - Jr. -EIS 740 98 146 127 114 120 135
82 Emma Terwische - Sr. -JKV 738 108 122 108 154 124 122
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LaSalle-Peru Girls Bowling Sectionals 
All Individuals

2/12/2022

Place Student Athlete - Yr - School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
83 Gabrielle Kelm - Jr. -TLR 703 130 113 0 159 137 164
84 Gianna Grivetti - Jr. -SBA 689 0 0 170 169 199 151
85 Elli Skulterty - So. -TLR 650 0 0 146 176 152 176
86 Samantha Godlewski - Sr. -BLM 648 126 101 105 111 115 90
87 Amie Dye - So. -TLR 618 0 0 134 144 168 172
88 Emma Eyer - Fr. -TLR 528 139 115 121 0 153 0
89 Madeline Dul - Jr. -LWW 502 0 0 205 159 138 0
90 Holly Kaiser - So. -LWW 495 167 137 0 0 0 191
91 Samara Clark - So. -EIS 484 68 83 85 73 82 93
92 Natalie Scheldhouse - Jr. -MIN 458 142 210 106 0 0 0
93 Kaylee McNab - Fr. -MIN 410 157 0 0 126 127 0
94 Kylie Callaway - Fr. -TLR 268 154 114 0 0 0 0
95 Jaimi Curtis - Sr. -MIN 167 0 0 0 0 0 167
96 Gianna Newman - Sr. -JW 154 154 0 0 0 0 0
97 Macy Zeglis - Jr. -SBA 129 129 0 0 0 0 0
98 Kylie Hill - So. -SBA 127 0 127 0 0 0 0
99 Aisha Clark - Jr. -EIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 Amber Alvarado - Jr. -JKV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
101 Jayleigh Ludin - Jr. -EM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
102 Ashley Munn - Jr. -LWW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
103 Bailey Sholl - So. -RI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
104 Claire McGuire - So. -JKV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105 Sylvia Abbaker - Jr. -EM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
106 Melveena Jordan - Fr. -L-P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
107 Ashley Oldenburg - So. -MIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
108 Annalise Ricci - Fr. -L-P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 Ella Randich - So. -JW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
110 Phoebe Fuller - Sr. -RI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
111 Emilee Egan Hernandez - Sr. -EM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
112 Ryleigh Terry - Fr. -RI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
113 Camryn Perra - Fr. -L-P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
114 Lexi Schwiderski - Sr. -JKV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
115 Katelyn Durnell - Fr. -GEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
116 Katelynn Emerick - Sr. -GEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
117 Vivian Rogers - Jr. -TLR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
118 Nakya Smith - Sr. -EIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
119 Alyssa Schirz - Sr. -SBA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
120 Madison Walters - Fr. -PAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
121 Abbey Manprisio - Jr. -LWW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
122 Megan Scoles - So. -PAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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